
Description
FY2007 Actuals FY2008 Conference

Committee
FY2008 Authorized FY2008 Management

Plan
FY2009 Governor FY2009 Governor

Amended
FY2009 Governor vs FY2009 Governor

Amended

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Department Totals - Operating Budget

205,981.9 205,981.9 166,509.4 167,440.0155,760.4 930.6 0.6%190,910.2Department Totals

Funding Sources:
50,489.1 50,489.1 53,682.0 54,182.050,489.1 500.0 0.9%23,904.21002  Fed Rcpts

767.1 767.1 784.6 793.0767.1 8.4 1.1%764.51003  G/F Match
52,808.2 52,808.2 4,607.4 4,840.03,826.4 232.6 5.0%54,608.21004  Gen Fund

18.7 18.7 18.7 18.718.7 0.0 0.0%10.21005  GF/Prgm
13,223.9 13,223.9 13,409.0 13,185.513,223.9 -223.5 -1.7%11,706.51007  I/A Rcpts

3,532.4 3,532.4 3,679.8 3,730.33,532.4 50.5 1.4%3,411.61036  Cm Fish Ln
271.4 271.4 271.4 271.4271.4 0.0 0.0%111.21040  Surety Fnd

10.3 10.3 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%62.71044  Debt Ret
4,240.3 4,240.3 4,221.4 4,221.44,240.3 0.0 0.0%2,475.21061  CIP Rcpts
1,056.5 1,056.5 1,056.5 1,056.51,056.5 0.0 0.0%918.21062  Power Proj

539.1 539.1 571.1 576.5539.1 5.4 0.9%489.11070  Fish En Ln
53.7 53.7 53.7 53.753.7 0.0 0.0%0.01074  Bulk Fuel

26,760.0 26,760.0 28,160.0 28,160.026,760.0 0.0 0.0%25,593.71089  Power Cost
445.4 445.4 452.4 452.4445.4 0.0 0.0%19,895.01101  AERO Rcpts

4,815.1 4,815.1 4,875.8 4,875.84,815.1 0.0 0.0%4,359.31102  AIDEA Rcpt
1,067.1 1,067.1 1,067.1 1,067.11,067.1 0.0 0.0%179.01107  AEA Rcpts

970.8 970.8 1,420.8 1,420.8970.8 0.0 0.0%2,348.01108  Stat Desig
7,441.7 7,441.7 8,199.2 8,274.96,347.3 75.7 0.9%6,856.01141  RCA Rcpts

25,317.5 25,317.5 28,439.2 28,540.625,237.5 101.4 0.4%21,412.91156  Rcpt Svcs
49.5 49.5 51.0 51.749.5 0.7 1.4%43.01164  RDIF
47.9 47.9 49.3 49.947.9 0.6 1.2%20.81170  SmBusEDRLF

5,819.5 5,819.5 6,052.5 6,231.35,819.5 178.8 3.0%5,741.61175  BLic&Corp
135.8 135.8 135.8 135.8135.8 0.0 0.0%115.01195  VehRcpts

6,045.9 6,045.9 5,250.7 5,250.76,045.9 0.0 0.0%5,884.31200  VehRntlTax
55.0 55.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%0.01202  Anatomical

Totals:
59,639.9 59,639.9 10,661.4 10,902.410,658.1 241.0 2.3%61,267.2General Funds
50,489.1 50,489.1 53,682.0 54,182.050,489.1 500.0 0.9%23,904.2Federal Funds

3-3-2008 9:21 amPage 1 of 2 Office of Management & Budget
 State of Alaska 



Description
FY2007 Actuals FY2008 Conference

Committee
FY2008 Authorized FY2008 Management

Plan
FY2009 Governor FY2009 Governor

Amended
FY2009 Governor vs FY2009 Governor

Amended

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Department Totals - Operating Budget

95,852.9 95,852.9 102,166.0 102,355.694,613.2 189.6 0.2%105,738.8Other Funds
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